LATUS Bidetarmatur, Hohe 132mm, Chrom

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

1102-53

43 mm
133 mm
149 mm

Chrom
Messing
6 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

149

132.5

43

109

_ max. 40

320

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



